Permit #

121008

121005
121003
121006
121009

121002
121007
121000
121001
121004

Permit
Date
1/27/12

1/20/12
1/17/12
1/27/12
1/27/12

1/12/12
1/27/12
1/10/12
1/11/12
1/18/12

Permit Type

COMMERCIAL

COMMERCIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL

TOTAL VALUE CONSTRUCTION PERMITTED IN JANUARY, 2012

Description

SITE DEVELOPMENT NO FEES REQUIRED

30x48 storage Building Shell of building only. unfinished in
Construction of new home

Install electrical for two water feature pumps approved by
Construction of new home

Attaching to City Water & Sewer

Tenant improvement of existing retail space to include
RV cover 20x35 storage enclosed on both sides
Attach to ghost meter--No fees

install receptacles for pop cooler ,neons,and fryer

Physical Address

1083 BLUFF DRIVE

Total Ward 1

1369 Port Ln. Osage Beach, Mo 65065
5276 GOVER LANE

5584 Alona Point

1258 SILVER LEAF LANE

Total Ward 2

763 SHELTER HOUSE ROAD

4540 #05 OSAGE BEACH PARKWAY
1079 LINKS ROAD

4763 STEWART DRIVE

4204 OSAGE BEACH PARKWAY
Total Ward 3

Total All Wards

Total Outside City Limits

Total Year-to-Date

Value

$30,500.00
$140,000.00
$6,000.00
$424,000.00
$600,500.00
$150,000.00
$5,000.00
$800.00
$155,800.00

$756,300.00

$756,300.00

Building Fees

$252.50
$280.00
$40.00
$848.00
$1,420.50
$1,145.00
$40.00
$120.00
$1,305.00

$2,725.50

$2,725.50

Sewer Fees Water Fees
$2,951.20 $7.20
$2,981.20 $1,688.52
$5,932.40 $1,695.72

$8,449.43
$8,449.43
$5,932.40 $10,145.15
$5,932.40 $10,145.15

Last Name

Ave-Lallemant

Ross
Rhomberg
Burger
Jeffries

DNR State Parks
Coach Men's
Eckert

Bremer

Lopez

First Name

Ted

Terry
Kevin
James
Chris

Jim & Deb
William
George

Ward
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